Position

Lead Material Support Tec

Manager-Material Sup Serv

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Sub Material Support Tech

Material Support Technici

Sub Material Support Tech

Material Support Technici

Sub Material Support Tech

Manager-Material Sup Serv

Other Positions Held

Ovt Material Support
Tech, Material Support
Technici

Sub High Sch Site
Supvr, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Abe, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Esl, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Learn Lab, Lead
Material Support Tec

Ovt Material Support
Tech

Ovt Material Support
Tech

Sub Material Support
Tech

Sub Enrl & Std Svc
Tech, Sub Material
Support Tech

Student Workers Voc
Rehab

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Material Support
Serv/Warehouse

Total Wages

$87,395

$83,624

$55,466

$52,347

$51,970

$49,862

$44,102

$43,057

$31,957

$18,638

$14,687

$10,269

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,578

$15,788

$14,312

$14,153

$13,307

$12,231

$5,205

$8,271

$0

$4,029

$0

$2,744



