Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Material Support Tec	Ovt Material Support Tech, Material Support Technici	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$87,395	\$15,578
Manager-Material Sup Serv	Sub High Sch Site Supvr, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Abe, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Esl, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Learn Lab, Lead Material Support Tec	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$83,624	\$15,788
Material Support Technici	Ovt Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$55,466	\$14,312
Material Support Technici	Ovt Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$52,347	\$14,153
Material Support Technici		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$51,970	\$13,307
Material Support Technici	Sub Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$49,862	\$12,231
Sub Material Support Tech		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$44,102	\$5,205
Material Support Technici	Sub Enrl & Std Svc Tech, Sub Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$43,057	\$8,271
Sub Material Support Tech		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$31,957	\$0
Material Support Technici		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$18,638	\$4,029
Sub Material Support Tech	Student Workers Voc Rehab	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$14,687	\$0
Manager-Material Sup Serv		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehouse	\$10,269	\$2,744